ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]

Election to the Parliamentry Constituency, NEMOM Assembly Segment

PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)

Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1192762

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling B C D | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 2 3 4 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 0 419 133 210 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 771 0 771 0
002 0 428 219 237 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 893 0 893 0
003 3 481 120 209 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 823 0 823 0
004 1 414 181 370 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 981 0 981 0
005 0 213 108 153 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 479 0 479 0
006 1 494 123 326 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 954 0 954 0
007 3 313 218 321 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 8 870 0 870 0
008 1 229 109 343 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 689 0 689 0
009 1 357 143 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 834 0 834 0
010 7 464 217 225 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 8 925 0 925 0
011 2 171 210 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 560 0 560 0
012 0 272 104 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 559 0 559 0
013 2 423 152 184 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 771 0 771 0
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Serial No:
of Polling A B C D
Station 1 2 3 4

E
5

F
6

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
| J K L M N
9 10 11 12 13 14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

No: of
Rejected

Total

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No | 420 58513 33921 46472
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

182

79

30

28

23 30 29 61 240 240

141

111

54

748

141322

141322

13

No.of 0 0 0 0
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total 420 58513 33921 46472
Votes
Polled

182

79

30

28

23 30 29 61 240 240

141

111

54

748

141322

141322

13

A - KIRAN KUMAR. S .K, B - KUMMANAM RAJASEKHARAN, C - C. DIVAKARAN, D - SHASHI THAROOR, E - PANDALAM KERALAVARMMARAJA, F - S. MINI, G - CHRISTOPHER SHAJU PALIYODE, H - GOPAKUMAR OORUPOIKA, | - JAIN

WILSON, J - JOHNY THAMPY, K - B. DEVADATHAN, L - BINU. D, M - MITHRAKUMAR. G, N - VISHNU S. AMBADI, O - T. SASI, P - M. S. SUBI, Q - NANDAVANAM SUSEELAN , U - NOTA

Place

Date
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